
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KINLOCH 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R11, M 2M 3P 3P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0239

 2 TWO ONE PARKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4M 3P M3/1R. Thomas 491785 7/0152

 3 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6M 5Y M3/1N. Lyford 493294 10/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/2J. Porter 522581 25/21258

 2 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R11, M 2M 3P 3P 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 7/5239

 3 TORPEDO ROSE Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 1P 5Y 8P 5/2B. Sandes 526971 5/2143

 4 BUMP BYRNES Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 528650 2/1132

 5 TALL ORDER Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 1/0100

 6 CYCLONE RIOT Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2P. Mattress 525147 6/2195

 7 LET'S GO CHALO Last start placegetter MAT, 11/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3189

 8 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1156

 9 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0123

 10 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4117

 11 NICMAC MAGIC Last start Country winner TEM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 6/1201

 12 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 4/3204

 13 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7C 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 3/0187

 14 BELMONT DUCHESS Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 539371 2/1177

 15 ABOVE THE RIM Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 4P 1M 2M 5/1P. Blake 492190 8/4174

 16 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4M 3P 5/1R. Thomas 491785 7/3152

 17 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5147

 18 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/1142

 19 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 20 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 2P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2117

 21 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1114

 22 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 12/7114

 23 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 5/4T. Rees 538517 1/0105

 24 MISS BOO Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2C. Proctor 530501 3/2105

 25 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2102

 26 BEER TALKING Weighted points score DUB, 03/07/2021, R8, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 498604 1/0100

 27 CALIENTE KING 3 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4T. Rees 535165 1/099

 28 RIVER LODGER Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7P 6Y 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/095

 29 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/094

 30 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/084

 31 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/283
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MANILA FRED Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/182

 33 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/077

 34 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/072

 35 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7Y 8P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/470

 36 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 536540 1/066

 37 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4S. Payne 507653 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORPEDO ROSE Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 1P 5Y 8P 5/2B. Sandes 526971 5/2143

 2 BUMP BYRNES Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 528650 2/1132

 3 TALL ORDER Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 1/0100

 4 CYCLONE RIOT Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2P. Mattress 525147 6/2195

 5 LET'S GO CHALO Last start placegetter MAT, 11/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3189

 6 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1156

 7 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0123

 8 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4117

 9 NICMAC MAGIC Last start Country winner TEM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 6/1201

 10 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 4/3204

 11 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7C 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 3/0187

 12 BELMONT DUCHESS Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 539371 2/1177

 13 ABOVE THE RIM Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 4P 1M 2M 5/1P. Blake 492190 8/4174

 14 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4M 3P 5/1R. Thomas 491785 7/3152

 15 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5147

 16 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/1142

 17 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 18 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 2P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2117

 19 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1114

 20 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 12/7114

 21 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 5/4T. Rees 538517 1/0105

 22 MISS BOO Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2C. Proctor 530501 3/2105

 23 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2102

 24 BEER TALKING Weighted points score DUB, 03/07/2021, R8, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 498604 1/0100

 25 CALIENTE KING 3 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4T. Rees 535165 1/099

 26 RIVER LODGER Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7P 6Y 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/095

 27 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/094

 28 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/084

 29 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/283

 30 MANILA FRED Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/182

 31 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/072

 33 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7Y 8P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/470

 34 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 536540 1/066

 35 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4S. Payne 507653 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S DREAM Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 8P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/084

 2 FLYAWAY SHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 3Y M/1R. Gittoes 529952 0/0117

 3 KNUCKEY First start M/1J. Porter 542889 0/00

 4 SHE'S CLEAN First start M/1R. Jones 541663 0/00

 5 STONEWASHED Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 8P M/1A. Foukkare 541377 0/025

 6 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1N. Holloway 532756 0/060

 7 TYPHOON TYRANT Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 7P M/1S. Robertson 540447 0/060

 8 PETA STOP Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1R. Polidano 541890 0/045

 9 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/044

 10 JOY FOR LINDA Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R1, P 8P 7P M/1P. Akers 542201 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1K. Strongman 525218 10/5273

 2 IBROX ROCKS Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1W. Dance 532042 6/3204

 3 IBROX BRAVEHEART Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3W. Dance 525987 5/1237

 4 PARIS AND ROME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4T. Rees 531306 1/0159

 5 LITTLE LOKI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R3, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0154

 6 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7150

 7 SPECIAL EFFECTS Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2C. Proctor 528624 4/2130

 8 BLAKEY BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0129

 9 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 533465 4/0105

 10 TESTIMONY Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/3S. Thornton 524429 3/1104

 11 CALIENTE KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4T. Rees 535165 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING WIFE Last start winner GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Harper 542713 1/0124

 2 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4M. Farrugia 531395 2/0210

 3 SWISHY Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 533468 2/0165

 4 YUKON YODA Last start Provincial winner MAT, 11/10/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 2/0150

 5 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542196 2/0204

 6 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0168

 7 PARIS AND ROME 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4T. Rees 531306 1/0159

 8 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0156

 9 LITTLE LOKI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R3, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0154

 10 BLAKEY BOY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0129

 11 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0117

 12 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 2/0105

 13 MISS SNEAKY Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/4S. Thornton 534216 1/0100

 14 CALIENTE KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4T. Rees 535165 1/099

 15 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4C. Proctor 533473 1/081

 16 FRONT ROW Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 2/075

 17 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4S. Payne 507653 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOPHIE'S WILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/10/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 4P M/1A. Marshall 534534 0/0122

 2 DARTH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/10/2021, R1, Y 4P 4P 2Y M/1A. Marshall 536877 0/0120

 3 RICK'S WILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/10/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 4P M/1A. Marshall 534540 0/0100

 4 BROTHER'S GIRL First start M/1W. Harper 546834 0/00

 5 KING WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 6P 4P M/1C. Eaton 543285 0/052

 6 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R1, C 7C 5P 1C 2/1/1J. Porter 529546 10/9280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Thursday, 21 October 2021

P 3 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2K. Strongman 525218 10/4273
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